
Merced College 
  

Athletics    

Schedule & Results 2009   •   Men’s Swimming & Diving   

  

 

 
  

 

kkk 

 

 

Day Date Meet Location Time 

Friday Jan. 30 CV Sprint Meet Modesto 3:00 PM 

Friday Feb. 6 Quad Meet Santa Rosa 3:00 PM 

Saturday Feb. 7 Nor Cal Relays Santa Rosa 11:00 AM 

Friday Feb. 20 Bakersfield & COS Visalia 2:30 PM 

Friday Feb 27 BVC Meet Merced 2:30 PM 

Fri-Sat Mar. 6/7 Cuesta Invite San Luis Obispo All Day 

Friday Mar. 13 Delta & COS Stockton 2:30 PM 

Friday Mar. 20 BVC Meet Oakland 2:30 PM 

Friday Apr. 3 COS & Delta Merced 2:30 PM 

Tuesday Apr 14 Nor Cal Diving Merced 9:00 AM 

SPRING BREAK APRIL 13-17 

Thurs-Sat Apr 16-18 BVC Championships Suisun City All Day 

Thurs-Sat Apr 23-25 State Championships Long Beach All Day 

 


